
March 2024: Cajun / Zydeco Dances 
Second Edition (Updated 3/14/2024) 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Ashkenaz (Berkeley) 1317 San Pablo (at Gilman) 510-
525-5054 www.ashkenaz.com
Monroe Dance Hall (Santa Rosa) 1400 W. College 
dancing@sonic.net; www.monroe-hall.com
V.F.W.Post #8762 (W. Sacramento) 905 Drever St. 
916-718-4165

Andre Thierry 510-290-5108 www.andrethierry.com
Andrew Carriere & the Allstars 510-846-0521
Aux Cajunals 510-848-5018  www.ericandsuzy.com/auxcajunals.htm
CZ & the Bon Vivants 650-867-5852 www.czandthebonvivants.com
Dwight “Black Cat” Carrier 415-756-5289 www.Blackcatzydecomusic.com
Mark St. Mary 916-729-6729 www.markstmarylouisianabluesandzydeco.com
Midnite Ramblers 510-213-8181 www.midniteramblers.com
Motor Dude Zydeco 510-685-9830 
Tee Fee/Fiddlaround 707-495-3698 www.anniemariemusic.com
Tom Rigney w/ Flambeau 510-526-1048 www.tomrigney.com

Blues Box Bayou 209-526-3096 www.thebluesbox.net
Creole Belles 408-300-3028 www.creolebelles.com
Funky Gators 650-444-4749 www.funkygators.com
Gator Nation Band 707-480-2438 www.gatornationband.com
Iko YaYa 925-785-5560 www.ikoyaya.com
Les Amis/Bayou Noir 510-921-6739  
Okie Weiss 301-873-4993
Sauce Piquante 510-526-4848 www.saucepiquanteband.com
Tri Tip Trio 415-509-5397 www.tritiptrio.com
Zydeco Flames 415-457-5767 www.zydecoflames.com

Calendar on the web at Andrea’s web site:  
http://www.sfbayou.com or 
http://calendar10.tripod.com

Coming: 1
6-9 pm Andre Thierry (San Mateo) 
Par 3 at Poplar Creek: 1700 Coyote 
Pt. Drive (no cover; $25 min. food & 
drink) - CANCELLED
3/1-3/3 Tom Rigney (Monterey) 
Portola Plaza Hotel & Conference 
Center: Jazz Bash by the Bay

2
2 pm Andre Thierry (SF) The New Farm: 10 
Cargo Way

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
5:30 pm dinner; 7 pm Andre Thierry (San 
Mateo) San Mateo Elks:229 W. 20th Ave. 
Crab Feed Fundraiser – SOLD OUT
7 pm Dwight “Black Cat” Carrier (Sausalito) 
Sausalito Seahorse: 305 Harbor Dr. ($20)

10
3 pm Tom Rigney (Georgetown) 
Oddfellows Hall: 6249 Main St. ($20)
7-10 pm Okie Weiss (Pt. Richmond) 
Baltic Kiss: 135 Park Place

11 12 13 14
7:30 lesson w/ Andre N.; 
8 pm Funky Gators 
(Berkeley) Ashkenaz 
($25/$15 adv.) 

15 16
5:30 pm Andre Thierry (San Mateo) Coyote 
Point Yacht Club: 1820 Coyote Point Drive
($25 includes corned beef & cabbage dinner)

17
2-5 pm Iko YaYa (W. Sac.) VFW 
Hall: 905 Drever St. ($15)
3 pm Tom Rigney (Folson) 
Powerhouse Pub: 614 Sutter St. 
3 pm Mitch Polzak (El Cerrito): 
Eagle’s: 3223 Carlson ($20): 
Celebrate Sandy D.’s 70th & Teresa 
R.’s 65th birthdays! 

18 19 20
6:30 pm Andre 
Thierry 
(Vallego) 
Empress 
Theatre: 330 
Virginia St.  

21 22
6-9 pm California Blue Runners (San 
Jose) San Pedro Square: 87 N. San 
Pedro St. 

23
6:30 pm lesson; 7:15 pm Iko YaYa (Santa 
Rosa) Monroe Hall ($20)

24
12 pm Andre Thierry (Suisun) Marina 
Lounge: 700 Main St.:($40 including 
champagne brunch) 

25 26 27 28
7:30 pm lesson; 8 pm 
Okie Weiss (Berkeley) 
Ashkenaz ($25/$15 adv.)

29 30
5-8 pm Iko YaYa (Petaluma) Brewsters Beer 
Garden: 229 Water St. North 
8 pm Tom Rigney (Nevada City) Miner’s 
Foundry

31 Please send updates to me at epapper@sbcglobal.net  If you want periodic email updates, let me know.
NOTE: Sorry for any omissions.  Also, schedules change, so call the band or the hall to confirm.  Ellen  


